1
Supirit Inc.   www.supirit.com          Email: info@supirit.com
36W 12V/24V Class 2 SMPS (Wall-mount) Adapter
Features
- UL Listed Class 2 Power Supply
- Pass LPS
- Universal AC Input 90Vac – 264Vac
- No Load Power Consumption 90mW Max

2
Supirit Inc.                                                                  www.supirit.com                                               Email: info@supirit.com
Mechanical Specification (unit: mm)
1. Dimension: 77mm x 47mm x 31mm (L x W x H)
2. DC Output Cord Drawing
a) 1200mm UL 2464 22 AWG cable
b) DC Connector 2.1mm (ID) x 5.5mm (OD) x 11mm
3. Polarity: Center Positive
3
Supirit Inc.                                                                  www.supirit.com                                               Email: info@supirit.com
Product Family
Part Number Power Voltage Style Input Output
ZF120A-1203000 36W 12V
UL Class 2 Wall-
mount Adapter 2 Pole
USA Plug
2.1mmx5.5mmx11mm DC Plug
ZF120A-2401500 36W 24V
ZF120A-1205000 60W 12V
ZF120A-2402500 60W 24V
ZF120A-2404000 96W 24V UL Class 2
Desktop Adapter
2.5mmx5.5mmx11mm DC Plug
ZF120A-4802000 96W 48V